Events Calendar

Sunday, December 1, 2024

First day of Advent

Date and Time: Sunday, December 1 11:55 pm

Monday, December 2, 2024

International Day for the Abolition of Slavery

Date and Time: Monday, December 2 11:55 pm

Tuesday, December 3, 2024

Toonie Tuesday

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 3 5:00 pm

Thursday, December 5, 2024

International Volunteer Day

Date and Time: Thursday, December 5 11:55 pm

Friday, December 6, 2024

National Day of Remembrance and Actions on Violence Against Women

Date and Time: Friday, December 6 11:55 pm

Sunday, December 8, 2024




Bodhi Day

Date and Time: Sunday, December 8 11:55 pm

Friday, December 13, 2024

Aga Khan’s Birthday

Date and Time: Friday, December 13 11:55 pm

Monday, December 16, 2024

Las Posadas (16-24)

Date and Time: Monday, December 16 5:00 pm

Friday, December 20, 2024

Yalda

Date and Time: Friday, December 20 5:00 pm

Saturday, December 21, 2024

Alban Arthan

Date and Time: Saturday, December 21 4:20 am

Tohji-Taisai

Date and Time: Saturday, December 21 11:55 pm

Yule

Date and Time: Saturday, December 21 11:55 pm

Monday, December 23, 2024




Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Monday, December 23 8:00 am

Tuesday, December 24, 2024

Winter Break: schools closed December 23 - January 3

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 24 11:55 pm

Wednesday, December 25, 2024

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 25 8:00 am

Hanukkah: Dec. 25 - Jan. 2

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 25 5:00 pm

Christmas Day

Date and Time: Wednesday, December 25 11:55 pm

Thursday, December 26, 2024

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Thursday, December 26 8:00 am

Kwanzaa: Dec 26 - Jan 1

Date and Time: Thursday, December 26 5:00 pm

Boxing Day

Date and Time: Thursday, December 26 11:55 pm



Friday, December 27, 2024

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Friday, December 27 8:00 am

Monday, December 30, 2024

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Monday, December 30 8:00 am

Tuesday, December 31, 2024

Winter Break: schools closed

Date and Time: Tuesday, December 31 8:00 am
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